Name Weekl Week2 Week3 Weekd Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9 Weekl0 Weekll Week12 Weekl1l3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total Win %

Ram_Buck 7 4 6 11 9 9 12 8 8 7 8 7 11 9 106 116 55.8%
SteamboatRamFan 10 9 7 10 5 8 9 9 6 7 9 7 10 9 104 115 55.3%
ramdogg 7 6 7 12 9 10 4 6 13 9 6 8 7 9 103 113 54.3%
jc1508 10 8 8 13 7 7 9 6 9 9 6 7 5 9 102 113 54.3%
98ram 9 9 10 8 4 6 7 10 11 11 7 7 6 7 102 112 53.8%
HawkRam Fan 7 6 4 11 8 11 6 9 7 9 7 11 9 7 102 112 53.8%
colorscolor 8 7 8 8 6 7 11 7 10 10 8 7 7 10 101 114 54.8%
DRZRAM 8 6 9 10 7 9 9 6 9 6 6 8 10 10 101 113 54.3%
whadaino 6 11 10 11 3 8 8 7 8 8 5 6 11 7 101 109 52.4%
I Bleed Green 9 6 7 10 4 9 7 7 11 8 8 7 9 8 100 110 52.9%
StateFair Child 12 7 11 9 7 8 7 6 7 9 6 6 11 3 100 109 52.4%
Wheat Ridge Buff 7 7 7 10 9 6 5 9 9 4 8 9 8 11 100 109 52.4%
stapleton ram 10 8 7 10 7 7 6 5 9 7 10 6 9 9 99 110 52.9%
Suga'Mama 8 6 8 8 6 9 9 8 11 10 4 6 7 9 99 109 52.4%
autumnatic 8 6 9 9 9 5 10 9 8 8 9 8 3 6 99 107 51.4%
TK61 5 8 8 9 4 6 8 8 9 9 8 12 9 99 103 53.4%
Q.Ram 6 9 6 11 7 10 10 8 10 3 7 8 7 99 102 52.8%
gocanesgo 9 8 8 4 8 7 10 9 11 8 6 11 99 99 55.3%
csuramie 10 7 7 9 6 8 8 7 10 7 6 9 7 9 98 110 52.9%
dougw65 7 6 6 8 6 8 8 9 7 7 8 12 10 8 98 110 52.9%
RamsRule 9 7 8 10 5 6 6 9 6 8 7 11 9 8 98 109 52.4%
txRam 8 8 8 12 6 11 6 5 9 6 6 8 7 9 98 109 52.4%
Rock n Ram 8 7 5 8 5 8 10 7 10 8 8 6 11 7 98 108 51.9%
WEB 10 10 8 8 6 6 3 6 6 12 6 8 9 9 98 107 51.4%
BigHorn 9 7 7 10 5 2 8 10 10 8 9 9 6 98 100 51.8%
ArmchairQB 9 7 8 8 7 6 8 6 12 8 7 10 7 5 97 108 51.9%
CSU_Rams_Rule 7 8 10 8 9 9 8 7 11 5 6 7 6 7 97 108 51.9%
RAMJAMBA 6 9 7 10 9 5 10 6 8 8 6 7 6 11 97 108 51.9%
Rekart 9 7 5 11 7 7 6 6 9 8 10 8 9 6 97 108 51.9%
sdussl 9 7 4 8 8 8 11 5 9 11 4 10 7 4 97 105 50.5%
bcoverll 6 6 8 9 8 8 10 7 9 9 9 8 4 97 101 52.3%
BulldogRam 8 10 10 10 5 10 5 5 7 6 7 7 10 6 96 106 51.0%
G-RAMS10 11 11 7 7 9 7 4 6 6 8 7 6 6 11 96 106 51.0%
Young RAMC 6 10 10 10 6 6 6 7 10 8 7 7 4 9 96 106 51.0%
Cutie Ram 10 5 7 9 5 12 9 4 7 7 7 8 9 6 96 105 50.5%
ROBORAM 9 10 11 8 6 6 4 8 8 7 5 10 6 7 96 105 50.5%
Stalwart Ram 5 7 7 8 8 7 12 8 4 10 10 10 4 96 100 51.8%
Littleton_Ram 7 8 9 10 7 6 8 6 8 8 7 9 6 8 95 107 51.4%
Rams Hot 10 10 7 7 7 11 6 5 11 7 7 6 6 6 95 106 51.0%
Poop Scoop Ram 6 8 8 9 7 10 5 7 10 9 6 8 5 7 95 105 50.5%
CSUCUDADO02 6 6 7 12 7 4 5 7 9 9 7 8 7 10 95 104 50.0%
mrTgo49ers 8 8 9 10 7 6 8 6 8 6 7 9 9 3 95 104 50.0%
ramfaninblue 11 8 7 6 4 8 9 8 10 6 8 6 8 5 95 104 50.0%
FUM'S CURSE 5 5 6 11 7 10 7 8 11 7 8 3 10 95 98 50.8%
thosedernramz 11 8 7 6 5 8 7 7 10 7 8 8 7 6 94 105 50.5%
CM_Ram_Fan 9 9 7 6 7 7 10 8 7 5 5 7 8 9 94 104 50.0%
Battering-Ram 7 7 5 9 7 9 7 8 9 4 6 6 9 10 94 103 49.5%
MPHRam 6 8 6 7 10 10 8 6 6 9 7 8 8 6 93 105 50.5%
DurwardRam 4 2 5 9 5 9 10 7 6 8 7 10 11 6 93 99 47.6%
emmanator 5 6 5 10 10 6 12 8 7 5 10 8 6 93 98 50.8%
Ram-a-Lackin! 8 7 8 9 6 7 6 9 8 9 7 8 6 6 92 104 50.0%
Rams To Dominate 8 9 6 8 7 7 7 6 10 9 7 6 8 6 92 104 50.0%
Louie Ram 8 5 6 5 8 9 7 6 6 7 10 7 10 8 92 102 49.0%
boyforrams 7 8 8 8 6 8 7 6 9 7 4 8 5 10 92 101 48.6%
Ramsrus 7 5 6 9 4 8 5 11 6 8 11 8 4 8 92 100 48.1%
TheBlakester 10 6 7 5 4 8 3 9 7 9 6 9 8 8 92 99 47.6%




ramwriter 6 8 7 8 7 7 6 7 8 10 9 9 6 92 98 50.8%
Olympic Oak 7 7 6 10 7 7 4 9 9 7 2 10 7 6 92 98 47.1%
You're with me, leather 9 11 5 10 5 8 9 5 8 5 10 4 7 92 96 49.7%
Stevebez 11 6 8 12 1 7 7 3 8 7 4 7 8 7 92 96 46.2%
chris russo 6 8 3 7 8 7 8 9 8 6 9 8 8 92 95 49.2%
JoeyBthereal AD 8 9 5 7 6 7 9 5 8 9 3 9 10 92 95 49.2%
Manitou C 8 6 5 7 7 5 6 10 10 9 6 8 8 6 91 101 48.6%
Peanuts the Bulldog 10 6 8 7 5 9 8 6 11 7 8 5 6 5 91 101 48.6%
Fan-O-Ram-a 6 6 9 11 6 7 8 6 6 7 3 11 7 7 91 100 48.1%
PKmustGO 8 6 5 7 6 6 7 8 4 10 9 8 9 7 91 100 48.1%
Proud Ram 8 9 4 7 4 8 7 7 7 8 9 7 8 6 91 99 47.6%
bdkoolaide 9 8 7 7 9 10 8 5 5 6 8 7 7 91 96 49.7%
SacRAMento 6 7 5 7 7 9 6 7 8 9 8 8 9 91 96 49.7%
CSpringsRam 6 7 7 7 7 6 11 11 9 5 8 7 91 91 51.1%
RambleOn 7 8 7 6 9 5 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 8 90 101 48.6%
MontanaRam 7 7 6 9 4 7 6 8 6 8 7 9 10 6 90 100 48.1%
Ram It 6 7 8 6 6 9 8 9 10 7 6 6 8 4 90 100 48.1%
Shiner 8 4 4 11 6 6 10 6 9 7 5 9 8 5 920 98 47.1%
ram fan 93 7 7 5 6 6 8 9 7 10 5 9 6 10 90 95 49.2%
Ro Sham Bo 6 6 8 8 6 5 11 5 10 8 8 8 6 90 95 49.2%
Ramreeta 8 9 8 8 7 4 6 5 6 9 6 10 8 90 94 48.7%
numlrams 7 7 8 6 6 9 3 11 5 6 9 9 7 90 93 48.2%
RAM Texas 10 7 8 7 7 6 7 5 7 10 8 6 6 6 89 100 48.1%
Steph-Ram 8 7 7 8 5 7 9 9 4 8 3 10 7 4 89 96 46.2%
RB Fan 7 4 5 7 7 9 8 7 9 6 8 8 8 89 93 48.2%
rammies34 7 7 5 9 3 8 4 6 8 7 11 9 8 89 92 47.7%
TC Titans 7 6 12 7 7 6 7 9 6 7 8 7 3 89 92 47.7%
lil zozza 7 12 6 9 7 8 9 6 7 6 5 7 89 89 49.7%
BoomBoomRam 8 5 8 6 6 9 6 5 8 8 6 10 5 8 88 98 47.1%
BuffRamMom 7 5 7 6 7 8 5 7 11 4 7 8 8 7 88 97 46.6%
FCRam 5 8 10 7 3 6 5 8 9 9 6 5 9 6 88 96 46.2%
crafdog 5 8 7 8 5 6 5 8 9 8 9 7 8 88 93 48.2%
Rams H-86 8 5 6 8 5 7 6 5 6 10 8 8 6 9 87 97 46.6%
matth 7 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 4 7 6 4 9 6 87 95 45.7%
le alpe d huez 9 7 7 8 8 9 5 7 5 5 9 5 8 87 92 47.7%
80sramfan 8 7 7 11 4 7 5 7 9 5 9 8 87 87 48.9%
FormerRam 7 7 5 7 8 7 4 5 7 9 6 8 8 7 86 95 45.7%
Scorpio 8 6 6 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 8 3 6 85 94 45.2%
reecieramfan 8 5 9 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 7 85 89 45.9%
ScottyDown 10 9 8 9 8 9 7 5 7 5 8 85 85 52.1%
AlpineRAM 7 8 7 10 7 7 5 12 7 6 4 5 85 85 47.8%
Bezzie_Wifey 9 5 6 7 5 6 9 5 8 7 7 10 5 84 89 46.1%
Running Ram 6 7 6 6 5 6 7 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 89 46.1%
Right Horn 7 7 7 9 8 6 9 8 6 6 11 84 84 51.2%
Good SHEPHERD 8 6 8 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 5 9 6 7 83 94 45.2%
Ramborguesa 6 5 8 6 7 5 3 7 6 8 7 7 10 6 83 91 43.8%
ramitin 8 3 5 9 4 8 7 5 10 5 5 7 8 6 83 90 43.3%
RamAlum 8 8 8 7 4 8 6 5 7 6 9 4 7 83 87 45.1%
Ram Guidon-Bearer 7 9 7 9 5 7 8 10 4 9 8 83 83 50.6%
nealje 7 7 9 7 8 4 8 6 6 8 8 5 83 83 46.6%
RamSack 8 5 8 7 6 7 7 6 9 9 5 5 5 5 82 92 44.2%
Colorado Aggies.Com 9 7 6 6 6 8 6 7 5 6 3 8 6 7 82 90 43.3%
rollramsroll 7 8 8 6 3 5 7 8 7 7 6 7 6 5 82 90 43.3%
CSU RAMbunctious 11 4 8 7 7 5 9 10 6 8 6 81 81 49.7 %
LoboDogg 8 8 6 5 5 9 8 8 9 7 8 81 81 49.7%
kneedeepinbuffstuff 3 6 7 6 7 5 8 11 8 7 6 7 81 81 45.3%
kit karson 7 5 8 4 7 6 5 7 11 9 3 8 80 80 44.9%




rammiesrock 8 11 4 6 6 10 7 7 6 5 3 80 80 44.9%
SDCARAM 5 7 8 7 3 5 8 7 7 8 8 7 80 80 44.9%
lesterbangs 6 6 6 8 4 5 6 11 5 9 6 5 79 83 43.0%
northbuff 6 5 9 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 8 7 6 78 88 42.3%
lvgolfer02 6 8 8 5 8 9 5 9 11 8 77 77 52.0%
ReverendMonkey 11 7 9 6 6 6 13 5 5 9 77 77 52.0%
BigRed6574 7 8 7 4 8 9 10 5 10 75 75 50.7 %
WhammyRammy 8 9 7 6 5 11 8 4 10 7 75 75 50.7 %
Ram Fan 2 7 9 8 2 8 6 5 5 9 7 75 75 45.7%
Okie Ram 8 8 7 6 5 9 9 6 9 7 74 74 50.0%
smaruscog 9 7 5 8 2 12 8 5 7 72 72 48.6%
72KRAM 6 6 4 5 8 6 5 6 6 7 7 72 72 40.4%
babybull 8 6 7 9 9 5 5 9 6 6 70 70 47.3%
da squeeb 6 5 10 7 7 6 9 7 12 69 69 51.5%
21st Century Schitzoid Ram 6 4 8 2 8 7 9 9 7 9 69 69 46.6%
Phi Slamma Ramma 10 7 7 7 7 6 8 8 8 68 68 51.1%
Swoll Cracker 5 9 8 8 3 6 6 6 10 6 67 67 45.3%
BigAl 6 8 9 5 7 8 9 6 64 64 47.8%
Headbutt 8 7 6 9 2 8 8 4 7 5 64 64 43.2%
RamShark 10 4 9 9 6 5 9 6 5 63 63 46.7%
Ramn06 6 7 7 6 7 5 8 8 8 62 62 46.6%
EpoxyResinRam 12 8 6 8 7 5 8 7 61 61 51.7%
PowderHorn 5 8 7 7 3 9 8 5 9 61 61 45.9%
leenco29 7 9 5 9 8 5 5 9 61 61 45.2%
CSUMichael 4 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 8 59 59 44.4%
RamFan 8 6 7 8 8 6 7 8 58 58 49.2%
Mountain Ram 7 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 58 58 48.7%
Captain Jack Sparrow 12 8 10 5 8 9 5 57 57 54.8%
njeppson 7 6 7 5 4 7 9 6 57 57 42.5%
State 7 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 57 57 38.5%
Go ST8 5 6 6 10 5 11 6 7 56 56 47.5%
InTheBuff 7 8 9 9 6 6 9 54 54 52.4%
Teton Ram 8 8 9 4 7 6 7 5 54 54 45.8%
RamWizard 6 5 4 7 9 7 7 8 53 53 44.9%
TheRampart 8 6 8 11 6 7 6 52 52 50.5%
ram33 8 9 6 9 7 10 49 49 55.7%
tailgater 9 7 9 9 6 9 49 49 55.7%
SalmonRam 10 6 6 6 5 6 10 49 49 47.6%
Newport Coast Ram 10 7 8 6 7 3 6 47 47 45.6%
greatdanes05 8 7 6 8 8 9 46 46 52.3%
Soylent Green 9 8 10 8 3 7 45 45 51.1%
camlover 8 6 8 7 5 8 42 42 47.7%
leon_fuller 6 6 8 5 9 8 42 42 47.7%
ram it 9 3 6 4 10 10 42 42 47.2%
Ramologist 5 5 7 4 9 3 9 42 42 40.4%
roadtripram 6 7 4 6 5 7 7 42 42 40.4%
1Rams 7 6 5 7 9 4 38 38 43.2%
donskys13 6 6 8 11 4 35 35 47.9%
mizzouram 6 7 8 7 6 34 34 46.6%
denglinlin 4 6 8 4 7 5 34 34 38.6%
Dubya Why Oh 6 7 6 7 5 31 31 42.5%
RAM SMITH 5 5 8 7 6 31 31 42.5%
Rambuckeye 6 10 6 4 5 31 31 42.5%
Bamaboy 7 7 9 7 30 30 51.7%
stort 7 9 8 6 30 30 51.7%
bigballinram 6 8 10 6 30 30 50.8%
Get Rammed 7 6 5 8 3 29 29 39.7%




ramsacked 6 6 6 10 28 28 48.3%
oldspringer 7 7 6 6 26 26 44.1%
Mark3030 7 9 9 25 25 55.6%
4ever Green 5 6 8 6 25 25 43.1%
TexRamFan 5 7 12 24 24 55.8%
Ramshoreman 6 7 10 23 23 53.5%
CSURamFan 6 6 6 4 22 22 37.9%
Three Ram Night 8 6 6 20 20 46.5%
On to the goal 11 8 19 19 65.5%
jfanning 9 8 17 17 58.6%
Rampage 5 5 6 16 16 35.6%
Horn Star 5 10 15 15 51.7%
CSU Fan LU 6 8 14 14 48.3%
paddycake44 8 5 13 13 44.8%
easyfl16 11 11 11 78.6%
Pikes Peak Ram 10 10 10 66.7 %
zstory 6 4 10 10 34.5%
bigrich424 9 9 9 64.3%
sEJadADocLpJELr 9 9 9 64.3%
NJRAM 9 9 9 60.0%
Ram Master 9 9 9 60.0%
mantlerksg10 8 8 8 57.1%
PhHHzEcEhgW 8 8 8 57.1%
BeatBoulder 8 8 8 53.3%
bpdyrek 8 8 8 53.3%
BVPAMVP 8 8 8 53.3%
FkzMNrhbk 8 8 8 53.3%
Koolaide 8 8 8 53.3%
mattcain 8 8 8 53.3%
TD Elvis 8 8 8 53.3%
csuramfan1993 7 7 7 50.0%
Inverted Ram 7 7 7 50.0%
Philly Ram Fan! 7 7 7 50.0%
hawkeyes 7 7 7 46.7%
rambalaya 7 7 7 46.7%
Rams17 7 7 7 46.7 %
RamSun 7 7 7 46.7%
RamWR97 6 6 6 40.0%
Who's Your Rammy 6 6 6 40.0%
byucsufan 5 5 5 35.7%
NkgoXffzaGsv 5 5 5 35.7%
ThankYouSonny 5 5 5 33.3%
trash 5 5 5 33.3%

Totals

Win%
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1,201
50.2%

1,256
50.4%
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